Electromagnetic Flow Meter
(15/25 Pipe Diameter)
Pharmaceutical Pharmacy Beverage
Food & Beverage
Electronics
Incinerator Mining Plastic
FineTek’s flow laboratory has received certification from the Taiwan

Electronics
Incinerator Mining Plastic
MODEL NUMBER / ORDER CODE COMPARISON TABLE
ORDERING INFORMATION
Pipe diamerer
015: 15mm
025: 25mm
EPD1 - 999
121110
1110
0 0 A A
12
Connection specification1413 15
Connection material
MC : SUS316L
1716
Lining material
14: PFA
1918
0 0
Power supply23
Electrode material
MC : SUS316L
2120
1 4MC
Accuracy
F: 0.5%
24
F 0 0 0 0MC
8
999
151413
C48 : ANSI B16.5 Class 150
C49 : ANSI B16.5 Class 300
A42 : JIS B2220 10K
A45 : JIS B2220 20K
D60 : DIN 2501 PN40
A: 100~240Vac,50/60Hz
D: 24Vdc
N: 100~240Vac,50/60Hz with date logger
R: 24Vdc with date logger
9
23
Pharmaceutical Pharmacy Beverage
Food & Beverage
Electronics
Incinerator Mining Plastic
SETTING VALUES
9
3
L/(s,min,h),m/(s,min,h),gal/(s,min,h),kg(s,min,h),Ton(s,min,h)
(Flow rate* Liquid density = weight)
3 3 3"L/s","L/m","L/h","m/s","m /m","m /h","gal/s","gal/m","gal/h",
"kg/s","kg/m","kg/h","Ton/s","Ton/m","Ton/h","m/d"
(0.1 ~ 10.0m/s )* ( mm/2)^2 * pi * Diameter Unit of Flow Forward
Forward,Reverse
3